

Office of the Assistant Executive Engineer P.W Dept, Sub-Division Hubli.

ಸಹಾಯಕ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಾಹಕ ಇಂಜಿನೀಯರವರ ಕಛೇರಿ ಲೋಕೋಪಯೋಗಿ ಇಲಾಖೆ ಉಪವಿಭಾಗ, ಹುಬ್ಬಳ್ಳಿ

Email.ID: aeepwdhbl@gmail.com

ದೂರವಾಣಿ ಸಂಖ್ಯೆ: 0836-2352210

ಕ್ರ.ಸಂ:ಸಕಾಇಂಹು/ಲೋಇ/ಡಿಬಿ/2020-21/

ದಿನಾಂಕ: 15- 42 - 242)

ಇವರಿಗೆ,

Principal

J K Education Society's ® Smt Drakshayani Kalyanshettar Public School (CBSE), Shakti colony Near Adhyapak Nagar Hubli-580032

ಮಾನ್ಯರೇ,

ವಿಷಯ:-ಕಟ್ಟಡ ಸದೃಡ ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ಪತ್ರ ಕೊಡುವ ಕುರಿತು.

ಉಲ್ಲೇಖ :-ತಮ್ಮ ಅರ್ಜಿಯ ರಾಡಿಕೆ/17/2020-21 ದಿನಾಂಕ:15-12-2020

ಮೇಲಿನ ವಿಷಯ ಹಾಗೂ ಉಲ್ಲೇಖಕ್ಕೆ ಸಂಬಂಧಿಸಿದಂತೆ, Principal J K Education Society's Smt Drakshayani Kalyanshettar Public School (CBSE), Shakti colony Near Adhyapak Nagar Hubli-580032 ಇವರ ಕಟ್ಟಡದ ಸದ್ಯಡತೆಯ ಏರಿತು ಉಲ್ಲೇಖದ ಪತ್ರದಲ್ಲಿ ವಿನಂತಿಸಿದ್ದು, ಸದರ ಕಟ್ಟಡದ ಸದ್ಯಡತೆ ಕುರಿತಂತೆ ದಿನಾಂಕ: 20-01-2021 ರ ಪತ್ರದಲ್ಲಿ B. M. Associates Architectural & Structural Consultants & Builders Hubli ಇವರಿಂದ ಕಟ್ಟಡದ ಸದ್ಯಡತೆಯ ಬಗ್ಗೆ ಪ್ರಮಾಣ ಪತ್ರವನ್ನು ಮೊರೈಸಿರುತ್ತಾರೆ. ಕಟ್ಟಡವನ್ನು ದಿನಾಂಕ:-02-02-2021 ರಂದು ಪರಿವೀಕ್ಷಣೆ ಮಾಡಲಾಗಿದೆ. ಸದರ ಕಟ್ಟಡದ ನೆಲ ಮಾಳಿಗೆ, ನೆಲ ಮಹಡಿ, ಒಂದನೇ ಮಹಡಿ, ಎರಡನೇ ಮಹಡಿ ಹಾಗೂ 3ನೇ ಮಹಡಿಗಳಿದ್ದು, ಸದರ ಕಟ್ಟಡದಲ್ಲಿ ಇಂಗ್ಲೀಷ ಮಾಧ್ಯಮ ಶಾಲೆ ನಡೆಸಲು ಯೋಗ್ಯವಿರುತ್ತದೆ ಎಂದು ಈ ಮೂಲಕ ದೃಡಿಕರಿಸಲಾಗಿದೆ.

ತಮ್ಮ ವಿಶ್ವಾಸಿ,

ಸಹಾಯಕ ಕಾರ್ಯನಿರ್ವಹಕ ಇಂಜನೀಯರರು, ರೀಕೋಪಯೋಗಿ ಇಲಾಖೆ ಉಪ್ಪವಿಭಾಗ, ಹುಬ್ಬಳ್ಳಿ.

Assert the construction with their

BUILDING SAFETY CERTIFICATE

No. PWD/B/2020-21/1254

Dated:15-02-2021

Certified that the existing building J K EDUCATION SOCIETY'S ® Smt Drakshayani Kalyanshettar Public School at Shakti Colony Near Adhyapak Nagar Hubli -580032 comprised of one basement and Three (upper floors) owned/occupied by J K EDUCATION SOCIETY'S ® Smt Drakshayani Kalyanshettar Public School have complied with the Building safety requirements in accordance with National Building code Rules, and verified by the officers concerned of Office of the Assistant Executive Engineer P W Dept, Sub-Division Hubli on 02/02/2021 (date of inspection) in the presence of Mr. Maruti Parabath, Shakti Colony, Hubli - Manager and that the building/premises is fit for occupancy upto classes X with effect from 15/02/2021 for a period of five years.

Issued on 15/02/2021 at Hubli, by

* Strike out whichever is not applicable.

Signature with Seal :_____

Name:

Designation : Assistant

Executive Engineer, PW Dept,

Sub - Division, Hubli

Name & Address of Department/ Office: P W Dept,

Sub-division, Hubli

(Assistant Engineer & above officer of concerned Govt. Department only)

Note: This certificate should be signed / issued by Assistant Engineer & above officer of concerned Govt. Department only

* Certificate is issued in vernacular language, translated notarized version in English along with the original vernacular certificate as a single pdf.

No or Correction



SOLEMNLY AFFIRMED BEFORE MI

MOTABY

2 6 JUI 7023